St John Fisher College

BRACKEN RIDGE

Fees Schedule 2025

Tuition Fee Student Levies Family Levies*
Eldest child $2,874| Year 7 $3,258| Capital Levy $909
Second child $1,725| Year 8 $2,889( P & F Levy $216
Third Child $1,149( Year 9 $3,306|Building Fund $240
Fourth Child $576| Year 10 $3,028( Total $1,365
Fifth Child no tuition fee but Year 11 $3,600
will be charged student levy. Year 12 $3,600

* Family The building fund is a tax-deductible voluntary levy that will help pay College loans for the new Design Technologies
Levies Precinct, additional classrooms and refurbishment of junior toilets and tuckshop.

Early The College offers a $300.00 discount (pro rata for split billing) for yearly fees paid on or before 21 February 2025.
Payment Please contact the Finance Office for details.

Discount

Student The Student Levies include all subject costs and camp /retreat levies. The Levy in Year 7 includes the mandated

Levies calculator. The family retains ownership once all fees have been paid.

Total Fee Per Student

Fee Payment Instalments -
One Child Enrolled

includes Voluntary Building Fund
Voluntary | Total 2025 Monthly x| Fortnightly | Weekly
Tuition | Student | Family | Building | Fees for One Per Term x 3 10 x 20 x 40
Fee Levies levies Fund Student
Year 7 $2,874| $3,258| $1,125 $240 $7,497 $2,499.00 $749.70 $374.85| $187.43
Year 8 $2,874| $2,889| $1,125 $240 $7,128 $2,376.00 $712.80 $356.40| $178.20
Year 9 $2,874| $3,306| $1,125 $240 $7,545 $2,515.00 $754.50 $377.25|  $188.63
Year 10 $2,874 $3,028 $1,125 $240 $7,267 $2,422.33 $726.70 $363.35 $181.68
Year 11 $2,874 $3,600 $1,125 $240 $7,839 $2,613.00 $783.90 $391.95 $195.98
Year 12 $2,874 $3,600 $1,125 $240 $7,839 $2,613.00 $783.90 $391.95 $195.98

Example - Family Tuition Expense Calculator

Example - Family with three students. The eldest in Year 11, the others in

Year 10 and Year 7.

Your Calculator

From the Table above

Tuition Fees
Child 1
Child 2
Child 3

Add Student Levies

Year 11
Year 10
Year 7

Add Family Levies

Family Levies
Building Fund

Total Fees

$16,999

Total Fees
$2,874
$1,725
$1,149

Per term (x 3)
Monthly (x 10)*

Fortnightly (x 20)*
$3,600| Weekly (x 40)*
$3,028

$3,258

$1,125
$240

Payment Plan

$16,999

$5,666.33

$1,699.90

$849.95
$424.98

From the Table above
Tuition Fees

Child 1

Child 2

Child 3

Child 4

Add Student Levies
Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 11

Year 12

Add Family Levies
Family Levies
Building Fund

Total Fees

$2,874
$1,725

$1,125
$240

Payment Plan

$0
$0.00
$0.00

Total Fees

Per term
Monthly

$0.00
$0.00

Fortnightly
Weekly

* The first monthly payment must commence in February 2025, fortnightly and weekly payments must begin by 14
February, 2025.




